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Certificate of Service 

Docket No. 17-057-20 

 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this day 

16th day of March 2018, on the following: 

 

 

QUESTAR GAS COMPANY 

Jenniffer Nelson Clark jenniffer.clark@questar.com 

 

 

DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES   

Chris Parker    chrisparker@utah.gov 

William Powell   wpowell@utah.gov 

Erica Tedder    etedder@utah.gov 

Patricia Schmid   pschmid@agutah.gov 

Justin Jetter    jjetter@agutah.gov 

dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

                 

OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES 

Michele Beck    mbeck@utah.gov 

Cheryl Murray   cmurray@utah.gov 

Steven Snarr   ssnarr@agutah.gov 

Robert Moore    rmoore@agutah.gov           

 

 

 

          /s/ Phillip J. Russell    

 


